
2,5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 102 1977 2,5C 0:10:25,3

2. Milfaitová Michaela Anna 104 2009 2,5A 0:11:38,6 0:01:13,3

3. Kilarová Jana 93 1973 2,5D 0:12:47,5 0:02:22,2

4. Indráčková Jana 88 1982 2,5C 0:13:20,3 0:02:55,0

5. Horkelová Eva 205 Kopřivnice 1984 2,5C 0:13:28,8 0:03:03,5

6. Skopková Sofie 229 2013 2,5A 0:13:56,7 0:03:31,4

7. Maršounová Barbora 100 2000 2,5A 0:14:05,0 0:03:39,7

8. Hadravova Irena 83 1975 2,5C 0:14:08,1 0:03:42,8

9. Měščáková Kristina 103 1983 2,5C 0:14:22,7 0:03:57,4

10. Liberdová Barbora 96 1992 2,5B 0:14:42,0 0:04:16,7

11. Koudelková Natálie 95 2010 2,5A 0:14:48,5 0:04:23,2

12. Sajašová Michaela 113 2002 2,5A 0:14:50,5 0:04:25,2

13. Magalová Alexandra 179 2009 2,5A 0:14:58,8 0:04:33,5

14. Magal Jirina 98 1979 2,5C 0:14:58,9 0:04:33,6

15. Feilhauerová Vladislava 81 1972 2,5D 0:15:15,0 0:04:49,7

16. Faturová Evelína 234 2015 2,5A 0:15:55,9 0:05:30,6

17. Faturová Irena 235 1990 2,5B 0:15:56,0 0:05:30,7

18. Šípová Adéla 117 1978 2,5C 0:16:06,0 0:05:40,7

19. Sýkorová Blanka 116 1989 2,5B 0:16:18,8 0:05:53,5

20. Maňková Tereza 99 2008 2,5A 0:16:24,4 0:05:59,1

21. Olivíková Michaela 107 1998 2,5A 0:16:30,1 0:06:04,8

22. Špetlová Martina 118 1974 2,5D 0:17:12,4 0:06:47,1

23. Adamusová Vanessa 76 2009 2,5A 0:17:21,7 0:06:56,4

24. Rozsypálkova Lada 112 2001 2,5A 0:17:33,2 0:07:07,9

25. Ciahotná Linda 206 Orlová 1988 2,5B 0:17:53,3 0:07:28,0

26. Sotorníková Dominika 114 1990 2,5B 0:18:02,6 0:07:37,3

27. Čihánková Zdeňka 80 1983 2,5C 0:18:03,2 0:07:37,9

28. Kališová Mirka 92 1975 2,5C 0:18:08,9 0:07:43,6

29. Musilová Zuzana 105 1973 2,5D 0:18:22,6 0:07:57,3

30. Ripperová Soňa 111 1990 2,5B 0:18:23,5 0:07:58,2

31. Jančíková Kamila 89 1976 2,5C 0:18:31,7 0:08:06,4

32. Madurová Kateřina 97 1987 2,5B 0:18:38,2 0:08:12,9

33. Holbergova Lucie 86 1988 2,5B 0:18:58,5 0:08:33,2

34. Vojtková Dana 123 1992 2,5B 0:18:58,7 0:08:33,4

35. Kolková Natálie 94 1993 2,5B 0:19:05,0 0:08:39,7
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36. Crhová Kateřina 79 2003 2,5A 0:19:09,4 0:08:44,1

37. Hankusová Veronika 84 1989 2,5B 0:19:39,6 0:09:14,3

38. Šrámek Adéla 120 1993 2,5B 0:19:48,0 0:09:22,7

39. Holušová Karla 87 1997 2,5A 0:20:26,2 0:10:00,9

40. Svatá Martina 115 1973 2,5D 0:20:28,8 0:10:03,5

41. Punčochářová Andrea 110 1980 2,5C 0:20:32,4 0:10:07,1

42. Nadažyová Barbora 106 1978 2,5C 0:20:59,1 0:10:33,8

43. Petrovičová Lenka 226 1991 2,5B 0:20:59,2 0:10:33,9

44. Garguláková Šárka 82 1973 2,5D 0:21:14,2 0:10:48,9

45. Jančíková Adéla 90 2006 2,5A 0:22:04,6 0:11:39,3

46. Martináková Michaela 101 1981 2,5C 0:22:48,1 0:12:22,8

47. Bulková Veronika 78 1998 2,5A 0:24:46,5 0:14:21,2
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2,5 KM - ŽENY DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Milfaitová Michaela Anna 104 2009 2,5A 0:11:38,6

2. Skopková Sofie 229 2013 2,5A 0:13:56,7 0:02:18,1

3. Maršounová Barbora 100 2000 2,5A 0:14:05,0 0:02:26,4

4. Koudelková Natálie 95 2010 2,5A 0:14:48,5 0:03:09,9

5. Sajašová Michaela 113 2002 2,5A 0:14:50,5 0:03:11,9

6. Magalová Alexandra 179 2009 2,5A 0:14:58,8 0:03:20,2

7. Faturová Evelína 234 2015 2,5A 0:15:55,9 0:04:17,3

8. Maňková Tereza 99 2008 2,5A 0:16:24,4 0:04:45,8

9. Olivíková Michaela 107 1998 2,5A 0:16:30,1 0:04:51,5

10. Adamusová Vanessa 76 2009 2,5A 0:17:21,7 0:05:43,1

11. Rozsypálkova Lada 112 2001 2,5A 0:17:33,2 0:05:54,6

12. Crhová Kateřina 79 2003 2,5A 0:19:09,4 0:07:30,8

13. Holušová Karla 87 1997 2,5A 0:20:26,2 0:08:47,6

14. Jančíková Adéla 90 2006 2,5A 0:22:04,6 0:10:26,0

15. Bulková Veronika 78 1998 2,5A 0:24:46,5 0:13:07,9

2,5 KM - ŽENY 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Liberdová Barbora 96 1992 2,5B 0:14:42,0

2. Faturová Irena 235 1990 2,5B 0:15:56,0 0:01:14,0

3. Sýkorová Blanka 116 1989 2,5B 0:16:18,8 0:01:36,8

4. Ciahotná Linda 206 Orlová 1988 2,5B 0:17:53,3 0:03:11,3

5. Sotorníková Dominika 114 1990 2,5B 0:18:02,6 0:03:20,6

6. Ripperová Soňa 111 1990 2,5B 0:18:23,5 0:03:41,5

7. Madurová Kateřina 97 1987 2,5B 0:18:38,2 0:03:56,2

8. Holbergova Lucie 86 1988 2,5B 0:18:58,5 0:04:16,5

9. Vojtková Dana 123 1992 2,5B 0:18:58,7 0:04:16,7

10. Kolková Natálie 94 1993 2,5B 0:19:05,0 0:04:23,0

11. Hankusová Veronika 84 1989 2,5B 0:19:39,6 0:04:57,6

12. Šrámek Adéla 120 1993 2,5B 0:19:48,0 0:05:06,0

13. Petrovičová Lenka 226 1991 2,5B 0:20:59,2 0:06:17,2
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2,5 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 102 1977 2,5C 0:10:25,3

2. Indráčková Jana 88 1982 2,5C 0:13:20,3 0:02:55,0

3. Horkelová Eva 205 Kopřivnice 1984 2,5C 0:13:28,8 0:03:03,5

4. Hadravova Irena 83 1975 2,5C 0:14:08,1 0:03:42,8

5. Měščáková Kristina 103 1983 2,5C 0:14:22,7 0:03:57,4

6. Magal Jirina 98 1979 2,5C 0:14:58,9 0:04:33,6

7. Šípová Adéla 117 1978 2,5C 0:16:06,0 0:05:40,7

8. Čihánková Zdeňka 80 1983 2,5C 0:18:03,2 0:07:37,9

9. Kališová Mirka 92 1975 2,5C 0:18:08,9 0:07:43,6

10. Jančíková Kamila 89 1976 2,5C 0:18:31,7 0:08:06,4

11. Punčochářová Andrea 110 1980 2,5C 0:20:32,4 0:10:07,1

12. Nadažyová Barbora 106 1978 2,5C 0:20:59,1 0:10:33,8

13. Martináková Michaela 101 1981 2,5C 0:22:48,1 0:12:22,8

2,5 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kilarová Jana 93 1973 2,5D 0:12:47,5

2. Feilhauerová Vladislava 81 1972 2,5D 0:15:15,0 0:02:27,5

3. Špetlová Martina 118 1974 2,5D 0:17:12,4 0:04:24,9

4. Musilová Zuzana 105 1973 2,5D 0:18:22,6 0:05:35,1

5. Svatá Martina 115 1973 2,5D 0:20:28,8 0:07:41,3

6. Garguláková Šárka 82 1973 2,5D 0:21:14,2 0:08:26,7
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